Enduro One - Aschau
Aschau i. Ch. /15.09.2018-15.09.2018

0000
Simon, Hagele 000: 14:00.62
00: Schneelaufverien Ravensburg e.V.
00: 257
Enduro E Bike 00000: 104 (of 357)
000000: 12:13.92

g 00000: 31(of 107)
E1l Guest 0000000: 11:46.59
goao gooo 0o
0o a0 00 00 0o 00 0o 00 0o 0o 00

ad s = ooo 0o ad s = ooo 0o
00 1:44.56 26 0:18.70 90 0:24.46 1:44.56 26 0:18.70 90 0:24.46
o1 1:00.78 70 0:14.70 216  0:16.59 2:45.34 36 0:33.40 126  0:38.98
00 2 1:50.07 17 0:09.81 65 0:20.24 4:35.41 30 0:43.21 98 0:58.76
0o 3 2:22.56 19 0:13.27 64 0:22.59 6:57.97 25 0:56.48 80 1:20.80
0o 4 2:05.58 20 0:09.17 66 0:13.08 9:03.55 22 1:05.65 75 1:33.88
0o 5 2:12.60 57 0:45.50 177  0:49.29 11:16.15 28 1:44.52 99 2:20.60
0o 6 1:53.29 16 0:12.49 76 0:20.02 13:09.44 27 1:57.01 94 2:36.36
oo 7 0:51.18 84 0:17.47 260  0:18.18 14:00.62 31 2:14.03 104  2:54.54
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